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Alison Austin

1137
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Submitted on:

8/16/2012 10:12:03 (eastern)

7/7/2012 7/20/2012
F2-12

X

County Commission 03X

935 NW 62nd Street

Miami, FL 33127

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      23,748.11       20,430.43



Alison Austin 1137

7/7/2012 7/20/2012
1 1

Kenny Nachwalter
Professional , 
201 South Biscayne Blvd
Miami, Fl 33131

O profession
al
associatio
n

CH Delete
7/10/2012

1

      $500.00

Kenny Nachwalter
Professional , 
201 South Biscayne Blvd
Miami, Fl 33131

B law firm CH Add
7/10/2012

2

      $500.00

Gerson, Preston,
Robinson & Co, 
666 Seventy-First Street
Miami Beach, Fl 33141

B business CH Delete
7/12/2012

3

      $500.00

Gerson, Preston,
Robinson & Co, 
666 Seventy-First Street
Miami Beach, Fl 33141

B accounting
firm

CH Add
7/12/2012

4

      $500.00



Alison Austin 1137

7/7/2012 7/20/2012
1 1

James, Hulbert 
20600 NE 7th Court

Miami, Fl 33179

MOreimbursement Delete7/13/2012

1

      $224.33

James, Hulbert 
20600 NE 7th Court
Miami, Fl 33179

MOreimbursement-
campaign office
supplies/litera
ture purchased

Add7/13/2012

2

      $224.33

PayPal, 
#17798368YS579150E
  

MOpaypal
processing fee

Delete7/20/2012

3

        $4.95

PayPal, 
PO Box 45950
Omaha, NE 68149

MOpaypal
processing fee
#17798368ys5791
50e

Add7/20/2012

4

        $4.95


